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BEAM SCHEDULE

TRUSS ANCHORAGE SCHEDULE

TRUSS ANCHOR TYPE KEY

#3 TIES

8" x 16" 2 - #6 STL. REBAR CONT.BB-1 + 9'-2 1/2"

T.O.BEAM ELEV.MARK SIZE (WxH) REINFORCEMENTTYPE REMARKS

BOND BEAM

BB-2 6" x 10"

MANUFACTURER/MODEL
FASTENERS

MARK CONNECTOR TOTAL ALLOW.
UPLIFT REMARKS

BEAM/LEDGER/PLATETRUSS/JOIST/RAFTER

EMBED MIN. 4" IN CONC.(10) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 1,810 LBS.SIMPSON "HETA20"A TRUSS ANCHOR FL-11473

ROOF SHEATHING NOTE :

APA-RATED PLYWOOD PANEL ROOF SHEATHING SHALL BE RATED FOR
EXPOSURE #1, HAVE A MINIMUM NOMINAL THICKNESS OF 19/32" AND BE
CONTINUOUS OVER TWO OR MORE SPANS W/ FACE GRAIN
PERPENDICULAR TO SUPPORTS.  SPAN RATING PANEL INDENTIFICATION

WOOD TO MASONRY

WOOD TO WOOD
- - -

2 COURSE 1 - #6 PER COURSE

2 ROWS - SDS25500 SIMPSON  SCREW
@ 16" O.C. EACH FACE+ 9'-2 1/2" - - -DOUBLE 3X10 STAGGER SCREW SPACING

FROM FACE TO FACE

B TRUSS ANCHOR FL-11473EMBED MIN. 4" IN CONC.(20) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 3,620 LBS.(2) SIMPSON "HETA20"

INDEX IS 32/16.

C 1,040 LBS. SIMPSON STRONG-TIE

D (6) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS 515 LBS. SIMPSON STRONG-TIE(2) SIMPSON "LTS12"

(1) "H10A" (9) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS (9) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS

(6) 10d x 1 1/2" NAILS
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2" x 4" LATERAL BRACING @ 5'-0" O.C. MAX.

2" x 4" LATERAL BRACING @ 5'-0" O.C. MAX.

2" x 4" LATERAL BRACING @ 5'-0" O.C. MAX.

2" x 4" LATERAL BRACING @ 5'-0" O.C. MAX.

"X" BRACING "X" BRACING

L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1

L-1

L-1

L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1 L-1

L-1

L-1

L-1L-1L-2

L-1

L-1 L-1 L-1

L-1

L-1

L-1

L-1
BB-1

BB-1

UPLIFT
747#

C

UPLIFT
339#

C

1
S105

Sim

2
S105

Sim

2
S106

1

S106

Sim

Scale

Project number

Date

Drawn by

Checked by

Thomas M. Kelaher, P.E.
Structural Consultants
Florida Rg. No 40159

1108 S.E. 14th Terrace
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

Phone (954) 360.9628
Fax (954) 360.0173

tkelaherengr@comcast.net

As indicated

12
/2

5/
20

24
 7

:5
0:

20
 A

M

S103

Roof Framing Plan &
Schedule

24-045

Proposed Residence

D
an

a 
& 

C
ar

ol
 (W

en
dy

) A
nd

er
so

n
R

es
id

en
ce

12/25/2024
A.O.
T.K.

SW
 M

ea
do

w
la

nd
s 

D
riv

e
La

ke
 C

ity
, F

lo
rid

a

No. Description Date

3/16" = 1'-0"1 Roof Framing Plan
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